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General orders shopping list Unit 5
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20 x
I3 x
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20 x
4 kg
3 kg
20 x
12 x
3 kg
5 kg
52 kg
52 kg
10 x
200 ¢g

[0 x

4 kg
20 x
2.6 kg
10 x
51

5kg

Apples mixed

Oranges

Lemons

Limes

Heritage carrots

Heirloom tomatoes varieties
Mixed peppers

Onions (medium)

Banana shallots

Mixed baby potatoes

Frozen peas

Heritage bunched beetroot
Kohl-Rabi

Fresh ginger

Whole garlic bulbs

Celeriac’s /4 cut and wrapped in cling film
Baby fennel

Boneless skinless chicken
Fresh sustainable white fish
Unsalted butter (250 g each)
Double cream

Natural yoghurt

Course Content for Koppert Cress Educational Programme — Unit 5

O I15kg  Goat’s cheese
O 26kg  Puff pastry

O 78x Eggs

O 8x Tofu (packets)

From the larder in the college, whatever is available.
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